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Women / 5 / Older
Session: 6A5

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Katherine Hansen5354
San Mateo

8.950 9.575 9.3509.650 37.525
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Monica Sibbert5357
San Mateo

8.900 9.400 8.9259.400 36.625
3 2 2 4 2 

2 

Alexandra Schaffer5351
Gymtowne

8.475 9.100 9.1008.800 35.475
5 3 3 3 3 

3 

Ellie Dobel5304
Accel

8.400 9.075 9.2258.700 35.400
6 4 4 2 4 

4 

Nicole Dorado5340
Elite

8.925 8.800 8.5757.850 34.150
2 5 13 6T 5 

5 

Jessica Quiane5350
Gymtowne

8.200 8.675 8.5758.450 33.900
7 6T 6 6T 6 

6 

Megan McAuliffe5342
Elite

8.600 8.300 8.4758.000 33.375
4 9 11 8 7 

7 

MicKenna Turner5329
Byers Roseville

7.950 8.675 8.2508.300 33.175
9 6T 8T 11 8 

8 

Julia Talgo5361
San Mateo

7.900 8.425 8.7757.950 33.050
11T 8 12 5 9 

9 

Victoria McKenzie5343
Elite

7.925 7.650 8.2758.600 32.450
10 10 5 10 10 

10 

Kelsi McNeil5325
Byers Roseville

8.175 7.125 8.3258.400 32.025
8 12 7 9 11 

11 

Ashley Liguori5312
All Star

7.325 6.700 7.7758.300 30.100
15 14 8T 12T 12 

12 

Tess Houle5341
Elite

7.825 7.325 7.3506.900 29.400
13 11 14 14 13 

13 

Delaney Douglas-Hiley5352
Rock Solid

7.900 6.975 7.7756.300 28.950
11T 13 15 12T 14 

14 

Alyssa Morrison5334
Classic

7.800 0.000 7.1508.250 23.200
14 15T 10 15 15 

15 

Grace Quinn5336
Classic

6.925 0.000 7.1250.000 14.050
16 15T 16 16 16 

16 

ProScore v5.0.1 - Copy right 1993-2012 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Technique Gymnastics


